Beskyd Tour 2012 — 180km celkové

Pustevny, 14.7.2012
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122
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Boudny Pavel
Buchacek Michal
Dvorsky Jirka
Zahradka Petr
Svoboda Jakub
Vecerka Jakub
Cerny Viktor
JANOUSEK Libor
Cer Tomas
Micek Ondrej
Kauer Adam
Matula Lukas
Swaczyna Petr
Strapek Jan
Simek Jan
Pricha Bedfich
Danék Jiri
KoZusnik Adam
Hudecek Petr
Pivorika Petr
Pivorka Vaclav
Hordk Lukas
Petr Pavel
Sykora Milan
Kokes Pavel
Prokes Stanislav
Buksa Dominik
Haman Martin
Dolezel Radovan
Chamrad Jifi
Hynek Dominik
Cogan Rudolf
Skiecek Robert

Ceska spotitelna Specialized MTB
Bikestyle.cz

Moravsky Beroun
LAWI-Author Team

CK Kolokrdm - Alea

Correct Stavby Team

YOGI racing team Ostrava
LAWI-Author Team
Bikestyle.cz

Team Forman Cinelli
Ostrava

Team Forman Cinelli

CK Feso Petfvald

Cyklo Jesenik

CK Kolokram - Alea
Cykloservex -Duratec

Ceska spotitelna Specialized MTB
Team Forman Cinelli

Team Forman Cinelli
Diablosport Cesky Krumlov
SCV Blatna

Bohemia Cycling Team

SK OMT PARDUBICE

Praha 4

SK Valasského Kralovstvi
Prokesteam

Ceska spofitelna Specialized MTB
SUPERIOR RIDERS

Kovo Praha

CK Continental Frenstat p. R.
SKC Prostéjov

TJ SOKOL NOVA PAKA

KC Brno

1982
1973
1992
1975
1975
1992
1991
1974
1983
1989
1986
1989
1985
1971
1986
1973
1993
1993
1982
1979
1985
1975
1969
1975
1971
1968
1990
1984
1994
1981
1991
1971
1962

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

B180
B180
A180
B180
B180
A180
A180
B180
A180
A180
A180
A180
A180
C180
A180
B180
A180
A180
B180
B180
A180
B180
C180
B180
C180
C180
A180
A180
A180
B180
A180
C180
D180

02:09:41
02:10:14
02:10:15
02:10:27
02:10:25
02:11:32
02:10:15
02:10:33
02:10:45
02:10:53
02:10:59
02:11:27
02:10:31
02:11:03
02:12:09
02:12:08
02:12:11
02:12:14
02:12:16
02:12:07
02:12:43
02:13:52
02:12:49
02:13:16
02:13:18
02:13:24
02:12:18
02:12:11
02:14:48
02:14:49
02:10:33
02:16:01
02:14:59
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36
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30
33
34
24
21
40
41

46
42

03:08:14
03:07:43
03:07:42
03:07:31
03:07:34
03:06:27
03:07:56
03:07:41
03:10:58
03:10:59
03:10:55
03:11:42
03:12:54
03:12:50
03:14:34
03:15:36
03:16:15
03:16:14
03:17:02
03:17:52
03:20:59
03:19:51
03:20:59
03:20:38
03:20:37
03:20:47
03:22:22
03:24:36
03:25:57
03:25:57
03:30:30
03:33:26
03:35:21
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05:17:55
05:17:57
05:17:57
05:17:58
05:17:59
05:17:59
05:18:11
05:18:14
05:21:43
05:21:52
05:21:54
05:23:09
05:23:25
05:23:53
05:26:43
05:27:44
05:28:26
05:28:28
05:29:18
05:29:59
05:33:42
05:33:43
05:33:48
05:33:54
05:33:55
05:34:11
05:34:40
05:36:47
05:40:45
05:40:46
05:41:03
05:49:27
05:50:20

00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:03
00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:16
00:00:19
00:03:48
00:03:57
00:03:59
00:05:14
00:05:30
00:05:58
00:08:48
00:09:49
00:10:31
00:10:33
00:11:23
00:12:04
00:15:47
00:15:48
00:15:53
00:15:59
00:16:00
00:16:16
00:16:45
00:18:52
00:22:50
00:22:51
00:23:08
00:31:32
00:32:25



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

206
197
91

168
155
93
37
92

29
78
35
181
90
140
23
46
49
18
198
34
178
146
58
158
179
52
77
160
101
126
148
182
113
166
61
177
68

Galuska Tomas
Koufil Martin
Heinrich Lukas
Hajzler Marian
Danék Michal
Kréma Michal
Svénty Radek
Marek Miroslav
Pil¢ik Adam
Markos Athanasios
Paudera Vladimir
Zarybnicky Jiri
Broz Matéj
Svehla Miloslav
Ondrejka Vladimir
Matysza Michat
Sykora Robert
Sousek Karel
Janousek Jifi
Karban Lukas
Stastny Petr
Fierla Ondrej
Vavra Radoslav
Meleg Richard
Palik Maros

Kuda Pavel
Lenghardt Zdenko
Zaruba Pavel
Jiskra OldFich
Uharcek Martin
Vesely Pavel
Michal Josef
Diblik Jan

Franer Jakub
Hons Libor

Orlik Pavel

Novak Milan
Puncochdr Marek
Dolezal Igor

Lowellpro Safrata Bohumin
Cyklo Jistebnik
Bikestyle.cz

SK Orbea Czech Masters
EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
OD Morava

Bikestyle.cz

Team Forman Cinelli
Bikestyle.cz

AC Sparta Praha

SKI Paudera

Bike club Brdy

Team Forman Cinelli
Bike sport servis Opava
SUNCYCLE

Lublin

CK Vinohradské slapky
CK Vinohradské Slapky
KC Brno

Jicin

Ceska spofitelna Specialized MTB
Team Forman Cinelli
P.S.K. REPROGAS
Myjava

Vysoka pri Morave
HAIBIKE 69

P.S.K. REPROGAS

Stara Ves

CK Vinohradské slapky
SUNCYCLE

Podébrady

SKC Pecky

Racing Olesna

Bike sport servis Opava
Hroubovice

Ostrava

Bicykly CZ

SILVINI SKI TRAB TEAM
Cannondale Racing - C

1970
1975
1979
1977
1979
1988
1987
1991
1984
1993
1962
1976
1989
1967
1985
1977
1972
1978
1983
1980
1988
1993
1993
1972
1977
1969
1993
1989
1966
1985
1981
1959
1985
1989
1965
1976
1957
1975
1969

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

C180
B180
B180
B180
B180
A180
A180
A180
A180
A180
D180
B180
A180
C180
A180
B180
C180
B180
A180
B180
A180
A180
A180
C180
B180
C180
A180
A180
C180
A180
B180
D180
A180
A180
C180
B180
D180
B180
C180

02:15:30
02:22:46
02:13:17
02:13:18
02:15:11
02:21:27
02:14:47
02:14:06
02:14:47
02:11:33
02:23:13
02:22:45
02:13:15
02:22:46
02:22:02
02:24:18
02:22:48
02:22:03
02:22:47
02:22:05
02:21:37
02:16:08
02:22:23
02:24:23
02:26:41
02:24:58
02:22:48
02:24:52
02:28:00
02:21:34
02:27:08
02:27:10
02:24:57
02:26:42
02:31:08
02:25:44
02:25:05
02:25:10
02:27:14

45
57
31
32
43
49
39
37
38
16
62
56
29
58
52
64
61
53
59
54
51
47
55
65
78
69
60
66
85
50
81
82
68
79
95
76
70
71
83

03:34:55
03:29:50
03:39:25
03:39:25
03:39:28
03:34:24
03:42:32
03:43:13
03:42:33
03:45:49
03:35:36
03:36:09
03:45:39
03:36:09
03:36:54
03:34:42
03:36:19
03:37:28
03:36:56
03:37:52
03:39:45
03:45:17
03:39:10
03:37:13
03:36:26
03:38:13
03:40:58
03:39:14
03:36:12
03:47:35
03:43:43
03:43:42
03:46:50
03:45:22
03:41:09
03:48:57
03:49:49
03:49:44
03:48:55

37
32
54
53
55
35
59
61
60
67
39
41
66
40
45
36
43
48
46
49
56
64
51
47
44
50
57
52
42
69
63
62
68
65
58
71
76
75
70

05:50:25
05:52:36
05:52:42
05:52:43
05:54:39
05:55:51
05:57:19
05:57:19
05:57:20
05:57:22
05:58:49
05:58:54
05:58:54
05:58:55
05:58:56
05:59:00
05:59:07
05:59:31
05:59:43
05:59:57
06:01:22
06:01:25
06:01:33
06:01:36
06:03:07
06:03:11
06:03:46
06:04:06
06:04:12
06:09:09
06:10:51
06:10:52
06:11:47
06:12:04
06:12:17
06:14:41
06:14:54
06:14:54
06:16:09

00:32:30
00:34:41
00:34:47
00:34:48
00:36:44
00:37:56
00:39:24
00:39:24
00:39:25
00:39:27
00:40:54
00:40:59
00:40:59
00:41:00
00:41:01
00:41:05
00:41:12
00:41:36
00:41:48
00:42:02
00:43:27
00:43:30
00:43:38
00:43:41
00:45:12
00:45:16
00:45:51
00:46:11
00:46:17
00:51:14
00:52:56
00:52:57
00:53:52
00:54:09
00:54:22
00:56:46
00:56:59
00:56:59
00:58:14



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

76
205
117

13
174

72

48
167
102

47

10

45

30
162
127
187
159

36
129
188
191

44
171

53
157
156
200
138
145
114
204
115

80

99
103
190
196
141

Sucharda Pavel
Dujka Ludék
Sidor Vasil
Dolezel Jan
Satke Tomas
Jirousek Jifi
Meisner Libor
Fierla Jan
Pavlik Petr
Sykorova Lenka
Michaldk Petr

Mladek Stanislav
Satinsky Alexandr

Chudy Radek
Domansky Libor
Kofenek Michal
Holly Jozef
Drnec Martin
Toman Jiti
Moric Milo$
Hajdik Karel
Koza Petr
Tancin Jan
Zawada Martin
Bilek Jan

Horéak Cestmir
Dvorak Ales
Buksa Jifi

Mottl Bohumir
Uchytil Martin
Palicka Milos
Skarvada Milan
Krchnak Pavel

Rozmahel Radek
Obrucova Kristina

Karasek Jifi
Androsz Michal
Nedoma Jan
Karban Vlastimil

KC Brno

Dobfis$

Bikestyle.cz
Koloshop Team

KC Brno

CK Feso Petfvald
Racing Olesna

CK Kolokrdam - Alea
CK Vinohradské Slapky
Cyklo Profi

YOGI racing team Ostrava
2K Bike club Odry
Cesky Brod

Zlin

Uhersky Brod

COS Brno

Team Forman Cinelli
TJ Kolik Bohumin
VIAVELO

Pardubice

Koloshop Team
Ostrava

Locktime

OD Morava

OD Morava

Ceska spotitelna Specialized MTB
Kolik TJ Bohumin
Uherské Hradisté
Pure Solve
Continental

ACK Stara Ves n.O.
Ludgerovice

Pferov

Racing Olesna
Rybnik

STROF TEAM
Muc-Off racing team

1970
1976
1972
1983
1971
1978
1987
1969
1982
1981
1979
1954
1963
1971
1979
1968
1964
1976
1987
1965
1968
1964
1980
1978
1977
1971
1977
1965
1951
1976
1965
1974
1961
1974
1976
1973
1980
1956
1980

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE

C180
B180
C180
A180
C180
B180
A180
C180
B180
7180
B180
E180
C180
C180
B180
C180
C180
B180
A180
C180
C180
C180
B180
B180
B180
C180
B180
C180
F180
B180
C180
B180
D180
B180
7180
B180
B180
E180
B180

02:25:27
02:30:33
02:29:49
02:28:34
02:27:06
02:31:05
02:29:11
02:31:51
02:27:41
02:33:26
02:32:06
02:33:17
02:25:22
02:26:03
02:28:05
03:18:25
02:32:33
02:33:26
02:25:29
02:31:57
02:32:19
02:33:33
02:31:49
02:38:09
02:30:53
02:38:09
02:38:09
02:38:15
02:38:49
02:38:08
02:40:08
02:40:45
02:41:03
02:41:13
02:32:23
02:36:04
02:31:00
02:39:52
02:34:38

74
91
89
87
80
94
88
97
84
106
99
104
72
77
86
180
103
105
75
98
100
107
96
113
92
114
115
116
117
112
124
125
127
129
102
111
93
122
109

03:51:57
03:49:44
03:51:06
03:52:36
03:54:13
03:50:44
03:52:55
03:50:37
03:55:02
03:49:26
03:50:48
03:49:37
03:58:36
03:59:23
03:58:02
03:09:02
03:56:24
03:55:41
04:04:13
03:58:33
03:58:39
03:57:57
04:00:58
03:57:03
04:06:18
03:59:17
03:59:17
03:59:35
03:59:17
04:00:23
03:59:16
04:00:24
04:01:29
04:01:37
04:11:22
04:09:20
04:16:06
04:07:25
04:13:11

105
91
93
89

102
88

107

96
99
95
100

101
103
104
110
109
121
108
115

06:17:24
06:20:17
06:20:55
06:21:10
06:21:19
06:21:49
06:22:06
06:22:28
06:22:43
06:22:52
06:22:54
06:22:54
06:23:58
06:25:26
06:26:07
06:27:27
06:28:57
06:29:07
06:29:42
06:30:30
06:30:58
06:31:30
06:32:47
06:35:12
06:37:11
06:37:26
06:37:26
06:37:50
06:38:06
06:38:31
06:39:24
06:41:09
06:42:32
06:42:50
06:43:45
06:45:24
06:47:06
06:47:17
06:47:49

00:59:29
01:02:22
01:03:00
01:03:15
01:03:24
01:03:54
01:04:11
01:04:33
01:04:48
01:04:57
01:04:59
01:04:59
01:06:03
01:07:31
01:08:12
01:09:32
01:11:02
01:11:12
01:11:47
01:12:35
01:13:03
01:13:35
01:14:52
01:17:17
01:19:16
01:19:31
01:19:31
01:19:55
01:20:11
01:20:36
01:21:29
01:23:14
01:24:37
01:24:55
01:25:50
01:27:29
01:29:11
01:29:22
01:29:54



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

125
55
165
151

98
96
124
128
134
85
79
21
54
73
22
41
42
189
100
50
28
69
43
104
119
139
131
64
144
59
57
62
15
60
110
56
17
16

Drga Marek
Srain JiFi

Dobia3 Pavol
Masek Jifi
Zavadilik Roman
Riha Josef
Miller Miroslav

Praha 5
Beroun

Dema Racing Team Senica

Kola Ledec
Otrokovice
Pardubice
KAC-2004 Olomouc

Hodermarsky TomaPraha 13

Siegl Jan

Jutik Kamil
Simonek Jan
Klobas Miroslav
Neulinger Ondre;j
Hlavatik Vladislav
Marsik Jaroslav
Zbuzek Miroslav
Bednaf Roman
Patdak Vit
Harabis$ Radim
Vecerka Jifi
Krenecky Robin
Jordan Pavel
Skyba Pavel
Trasak Vladimir
Vlach Miroslav
Sejna Karel
Wilhelm Jaroslav
Skopek Karel
Novotny Milan
Hlavac Lumir
Médilkova Iva
Bystrian Peter
Nabélek Ales
Janda Petr

Kvita Pavel
Bartos Premysl
Srain Jii

KotlaF Lubo$
Kotlarova Petra

VETAS TEAM

Cyklo Jesenik
Zahornice

Hradec Kralové

SK Jifi TeaM Ostrava
Racing Olesna
Koloshop Team

CK Zaluzi

BECARO - TEAM
BECARO - TEAM

SK Valasského Kralovstvi

LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK

Bohemia Cycling Team
Praha

Petfvald

Ostretin

CK Zaluzi

CKKV Praha

TJ Kolik Bohumin

Praha 4

SK Fuga

CK Vinohradské slapky
CK Vinohradské Slapky
Cyklosport Chropyné
Hofice v Podkrkonosi
CK Vinohradské slapky
AB Cycling

Beroun

Ronal CZ

Ronal CZ

1981
1979
1984
1962
1970
1978
1953
1980
1957
1967
1980
1955
1991
1956
1971
1974
1976
1976
1974
1977
1992
1984
1985
1961
1969
1958
1967
1953
1956
1974
1971
1984
1973
1972
1979
1986
1953
1964
1967

CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

B180
B180
A180
D180
C180
B180
E180
B180
D180
C180
B180
E180
A180
E180
C180
B180
B180
B180
B180
B180
A180
A180
A180
D180
C180
D180
C180
E180
E180
B180
ZV180
A180
B180
C180
B180
A180
E180
C180
ZV180

02:42:36
02:39:01
02:25:27
02:39:27
02:39:45
02:39:59
02:42:40
02:42:34
02:43:04
02:32:23
02:50:16
02:41:57
02:40:57
02:52:37
02:56:34
02:35:35
02:44:59
02:44:57
02:49:59
03:01:06
02:16:27
02:47:07
02:49:36
02:47:08
02:49:26
02:47:08
02:46:12
02:41:10
02:56:54
02:54:48
03:02:50
03:03:07
03:02:19
02:54:24
03:02:51
02:47:07
02:53:14
03:03:12
03:05:03

132
119
73
120
121
123
133
131
134
101
145
130
126
146
150
110
136
135
144
154
48
139
143
140
142
141
137
128
151
149
158
160
157
148
159
138
147
162
165

04:05:51
04:11:51
04:25:28
04:12:50
04:15:04
04:16:23
04:15:29
04:16:00
04:17:18
04:28:47
04:11:47
04:20:55
04:21:55
04:13:41
04:12:10
04:35:01
04:29:05
04:29:07
04:24:49
04:14:15
05:00:32
04:30:04
04:27:43
04:33:04
04:32:27
04:34:46
04:38:57
04:45:01
04:30:48
04:38:12
04:32:52
04:32:58
04:36:32
04:46:55
04:39:25
04:56:22
04:52:31
04:46:52
04:45:03

106
112
127
114
118
122
119
120
123
129
111
124
125
116
113
139
130
131
126
117
163
132
128
137
134
138
142
144
133
141
135
136
140
150
143
159
155
149
145

06:48:27
06:50:52
06:50:55
06:52:17
06:54:49
06:56:22
06:58:09
06:58:34
07:00:22
07:01:10
07:02:03
07:02:52
07:02:52
07:06:18
07:08:44
07:10:36
07:14:04
07:14:04
07:14:48
07:15:21
07:16:59
07:17:11
07:17:19
07:20:12
07:21:53
07:21:54
07:25:09
07:26:11
07:27:42
07:33:00
07:35:42
07:36:05
07:38:51
07:41:19
07:42:16
07:43:29
07:45:45
07:50:04
07:50:06

01:30:32
01:32:57
01:33:00
01:34:22
01:36:54
01:38:27
01:40:14
01:40:39
01:42:27
01:43:15
01:44:08
01:44:57
01:44:57
01:48:23
01:50:49
01:52:41
01:56:09
01:56:09
01:56:53
01:57:26
01:59:04
01:59:16
01:59:24
02:02:17
02:03:58
02:03:59
02:07:14
02:08:16
02:09:47
02:15:05
02:17:47
02:18:10
02:20:56
02:23:24
02:24:21
02:25:34
02:27:50
02:32:09
02:32:11



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

116
82
88
24

111
84
63

147

118
12

123

175

149
109
183
143
120
195
186
154
105
193
65

31

Mandzak Ladislav CK Vinohradské Slapky

Sedlacek Ludék
Rehak Marcel
Vyvey Benny
Bartos Premysl
Skfivanek Petr

X-TRAIL ORLOVA
Ceska Trebova
Vilvoordo
Breclav

LRS Vyskov

Nabélkova Katefina Cyklosport Chropyné

Skalicka Kristyna
Jermolajev Igor

Michaldk Peter

Netolicky Milan

Vrba Peter

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
CK Vinohradské slapky
Kamené Zehrovice

CK Vinohradské Slapky
Skalica

Serdahely Vlastimil Senica

Siwek Stanislaw
Novak Petr
Polnar Stanislav
Tauwinkl Pavel
Houska Jan
Mach Pavel
Mrnustik Jan
Semketik Jan
Heczko Robert
Holub Josef
Dudek Tomas
Jabtorski Marcin

164 Kabrt Miloslav

86
153
142
176
163
201

74
202

67

11
184
130

70

Majtner Petr
Vlach Martin
SirCicka Pavel
Vala Martin
Prusa Vitézslav

CK HOBBY Bohumin A
CK Windoors Pfibram
Vitkov

Velosport Prerov
Hovorcovice

VIAVELO

OD Morava

CK Kolokram - Alea
AllTraining.cz

CK Kolokram - Alea
Trzebinia

Kola Kankovsky

SK Fuga

Vlachovo Brezi

SK Safrata Bohumin
Zadvefice

CK Vinohradské slapky

Niedermajer Vaclav SK Bagbike

Matl Martin
Pesta Pavel
Kaspar Jakub
Vyskodil Jan
Martindk Tomas
Skopek Adam
Kocman Pavel

Koloshop Team

Hape Brno

Havli¢kav Brod

CK Vinohradské slapky
SK Valasského Krélovstvi
AllTraining.cz

COS Brno

1978
1965
1970
1980
1963
1966
1974
1989
1962
1955
1958
1969
1974
1947
1944
1976
1969
1965
1971
1958
1982
1978
1979
1988
1988

CZE
CZE
CZE
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL

1985 CZE

1967
1971
1964
1969
1960
1957
1975
1976
1977
1980
1977
1979
1968

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

B180
C180
C180
B180
C180
C180
7180
7180
D180
E180
D180
C180
B180
F180
F180
B180
C180
C180
C180
D180
B180
B180
B180
A180
A180
A180
C180
C180
C180
C180
D180
D180
B180
B180
B180
B180
B180
B180
C180

03:03:09
03:05:04
02:58:00
02:58:32
03:03:41
03:01:42
03:01:13
03:10:05
03:17:12
03:15:06
03:17:28
03:09:52
03:09:55
03:15:58
03:17:37
03:22:26
02:34:37
03:43:20
03:08:57
03:16:17
02:24:56
02:13:08
02:15:13
02:12:25
02:13:42
02:30:26
03:16:16
03:03:39
03:21:11
02:39:00
03:24:36
03:37:42
03:20:47
03:59:14
03:08:53
03:10:14
02:23:40

161
166
152
153
164
156
155
171
177
173
178
169
170
174
179
183
108
186
168
176
67

28

44

25

35

90

175
163
182
118
184
185
181
187
167
172
63

04:47:43
04:46:44
04:56:50
04:56:19
04:51:41
04:53:44
04:56:52
04:52:10
04:45:34
04:47:40
04:45:19
05:00:28
05:00:34
04:54:51
05:16:22
05:36:52

152
148
160
158
153
156
161
154
147
151
146
162
164
157
165
166

07:50:52
07:51:48
07:54:50
07:54:51
07:55:22
07:55:26
07:58:05
08:02:15
08:02:46
08:02:46
08:02:47
08:10:20
08:10:29
08:10:49
08:33:59
08:59:18

02:32:57
02:33:53
02:36:55
02:36:56
02:37:27
02:37:31
02:40:10
02:44:20
02:44:51
02:44:51
02:44:52
02:52:25
02:52:34
02:52:54
03:16:04
03:41:23



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Malejka Michal
Hordk Martin
Marek Jaroslav
Kala Jifi
Smocek Rudolf
Trochta Libor
Rab Pavel
Vesely Daniel
Polnicky Zdenék
Bolek Viktor
Vojtek Stépan

UKS Sokol Kety
BMC-Savo Racing
Bohemia Cycling Team
Kolacihal.cz

Kola Karkovsky

SDH Parnik

CK Kolokrdm - Alea

CK Vinohradské slapky
SUPERIOR RIDERS
BMC-Savo Racing

1990
1977
1991
1987
1972
1958
1952
1992
1977
1981
1975

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

A180
B180
A180
A180
C180
D180
E180
A180
B180
B180
B180



	180km celkove

